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ブロック 氏名 No チーム名 登録番号 集計 ブロック 氏名 No チーム名 登録番号 集計 ブロック 氏名 No チーム名 登録番号 集計

１部 福本　圭 6 ＲＫクラシック 9010040136 19 ２部Ａ 戸野村　達也 27 ＦＣケルン 9101250096 8 ２部Ｂ 岡田　従順 33 清風クラブ 8605070212 8

安井　悠航 11 Ｋ’２玉野 8709260225 8 三宅　規之 26 ＦＣジェニオ 8902070147 8 大田誠人 28 三井クラブ 9602190003 6

池田　修康 9 オール山陽 8709010025 8 井上　翔太 27 ＦＣケルン 9505120023 7 畠田　佳昇 37 環太平洋大クラブ 9606260192 6

冨谷　政則 10 ＦＣ水島 8808050057 8 岸本　拓也 23 ロデオＦＣ 9107150207 6 チェ　ウォンギ 35 ピンナラＦＣ 8409150219 5

河面　颯人 16 パナソニック岡山 9408300159 7 貞森　康平 18 ヒカリテック 9010150317 6 一瀬　佳佑 37 環太平洋大クラブ 9610040055 5

長谷　拓朗 14 ＦＣクラフト 9408060068 7 白石　智俊 18 ヒカリテック 8710080137 6 岡田尚 28 三井クラブ 8204180058 5

藤原　奨馬 7 ヒーロ備前 9208120071 7 渡部達也 20 エッジ 9509050464 5 小林　晃佳 34 ＦＣクラップ 9311120142 5

楽前　雄也 16 パナソニック岡山 8907110173 6 神原 利王 25 三井造船 8903140300 4 椎葉　哲新 37 環太平洋大クラブ 9701300149 5

西脇　有紀 11 Ｋ’２玉野 9310300182 6 木原　翔 21 リヴェルダージ 8407150357 4 定岡　　諒 31 萩原工業 8907120069 4

岡崎　光哉 16 パナソニック岡山 9501230450 5 薮木　恵介 21 リヴェルダージ 8502190337 4 田中　タカシ 37 環太平洋大クラブ 9506220144 4

岸本　純也 8 Ｈレジェンズ 8509230065 5 高田　陽平 19 ＯＴＣクラシコ 9207160369 3 土門　祐己 36 Ｄマスターズ 8005200253 4

青木　悠 6 ＲＫクラシック 9403170017 5 政岡　智大 21 リヴェルダージ 該当者なし 3 片山　知紀 30 パッション 9706160009 4

村上　亮介 9 オール山陽 8709110047 5 石井　宏晃 23 ロデオＦＣ 8108280061 3 ヘムズリー海生 32 パヴァーヌ 9506260001 3

野上　寛人 6 ＲＫクラシック 9203040120 5 赤木　誠 26 ＦＣジェニオ 9007140053 3 橋本義明 28 三井クラブ 9301200010 3

辻　　風馬 7 ヒーロ備前 7908050123 4 前原　圭佑 22 鏡野セレーナ 9010200260 3 元　優樹 37 環太平洋大クラブ 9510200328 3

福田　茂樹 15 美作グランジャー 8605290074 4 大田　塁 19 ＯＴＣクラシコ 9108060144 3 竹山　大稀 37 環太平洋大クラブ 9405100066 3

井上　浩輔 9 オール山陽 8810200059 3 辻野駿志 20 エッジ 9510070371 3 立花峻 28 三井クラブ 8504190099 3

今井　大悟 12 フォース 8402190107 3 木原　洋稀 20 エッジ 9702030004 3 永島　裕理 36 Ｄマスターズ 9006140223 2

清水　圭介 9 オール山陽 9005080014 3 井手　壮太郎 22 鏡野セレーナ 8406260091 2 岡崎　泰久 37 環太平洋大クラブ 9501110398 2

石原　宏一 16 パナソニック岡山 9505120109 3 灰原　靖貴 21 リヴェルダージ 8604040421 2 岩崎　有佑 37 環太平洋大クラブ 9506120103 2

藤原　静馬 7 ヒーロ備前 9402040046 3 小椋　康平 18 ヒカリテック 8802160014 2 亀井山　徳昭 36 Ｄマスターズ 8211300066 2

楢本　真哉 15 美作グランジャー 8102030185 3 真鍋祐也 20 エッジ 9601290414 2 高原　祐喜 36 Ｄマスターズ 9110020010 2

武田　杏月 7 ヒーロ備前 9502170103 3 大賀　豊 26 ＦＣジェニオ 9410190137 2 守谷　信也 31 萩原工業 8604110443 2

福田　勲 8 Ｈレジェンズ 8507200096 3 大野　竜也 26 ＦＣジェニオ 8812260231 2 深見　秋音 31 萩原工業 9511060064 2

木村　雄也 12 フォース 9305310166 3 中原　亮平 22 鏡野セレーナ 8404270517 2 石井　敦史 32 パヴァーヌ 9006050306 2

磯野　智史 11 Ｋ’２玉野 8710110322 2 中谷　昌幸 21 リヴェルダージ 8509050418 2 滝村　翼 37 環太平洋大クラブ 9404050313 2

吉岡　一樹 14 ＦＣクラフト 9405170044 2 藤原　慎也 27 ＦＣケルン 9009020159 2 谷本尚平 33 清風クラブ 8906250119 2

佐々木　凌宏 14 ＦＣクラフト 9405250021 2 野々村　朋彦 19 ＯＴＣクラシコ 9205270164 2 藤井聖也 29 ＦＣボンバイエ 8601210090 2

三島　康平 11 Ｋ’２玉野 8801150010 2 薮木　大介 21 リヴェルダージ 8007110258 2 藤川　真聖 37 環太平洋大クラブ 9607200040 2

児玉　友和 15 美作グランジャー 8906160061 2 和泉茂希 20 エッジ 9602240356 2 藤田　俊文 31 萩原工業 7809100060 2

柴田　真志 13 岡山クラブ 9012270128 2 礒貝　邦彦 18 ヒカリテック 8110060076 2 木村　豪 33 清風クラブ 8606220042 2

小野　将之 13 岡山クラブ 9009130128 2 髙橋　涼 19 ＯＴＣクラシコ 9612170274 2 矢野　颯人 36 Ｄマスターズ 9703170113 2

菅　康介 10 ＦＣ水島 8205220080 2 伊藤　雅朗 24 カテナチオ 8909140190 1 チョン　スナン 35 ピンナラＦＣ 7802040064 1

西山　蔵人 12 フォース 8102240187 2 井上　克信 19 ＯＴＣクラシコ 9005280080 1 安村大希 29 ＦＣボンバイエ 8707080534 1

石橋　皇紀 17 ＰＭＡ倉敷 9107270057 2 井町 圭介 25 三井造船 9302110103 1 榎本　洋志 34 ＦＣクラップ 8804030424 1

大野　直人 14 ＦＣクラフト 9104200048 2 一ノ瀬　康貴 18 ヒカリテック 8509280091 1 沖田　一樹 30 パッション 8906070001 1

中野　伸幸 12 フォース 8308040157 2 岡部　譲 24 カテナチオ 8208120301 1 宮本康史 28 三井クラブ 9110230319 1

田畑　勝志 9 オール山陽 8805140430 2 下山　静之 18 ヒカリテック 9105250058 1 阪田　有泰 37 環太平洋大クラブ 9409070315 1

藤井　一昌 6 ＲＫクラシック 8009260069 2 河部　暢利 22 鏡野セレーナ 8604050512 1 山本　一貴 36 Ｄマスターズ 9604160041 1

福田　潤 13 岡山クラブ 9011100111 2 鴨井 達也 27 ＦＣケルン 9711040151 1 山本　一樹 36 Ｄマスターズ 該当者なし 1

平田　真輝 17 ＰＭＡ倉敷 9210160048 2 源田　紘生 23 ロデオＦＣ 9205120500 1 出射颯人 29 ＦＣボンバイエ 9712260114 1

米田　拡二 13 岡山クラブ 8804260067 2 高田　雅典　 18 ヒカリテック 8812040324 1 春名　優輝 34 ＦＣクラップ 8504050093 1

片山　剛志 10 ＦＣ水島 8907190171 2 高島　佑貴 22 鏡野セレーナ 8410090106 1 小嶋　康彦 32 パヴァーヌ 8007280254 1

和田　一真 6 ＲＫクラシック 9406270025 2 轟丈朗 20 エッジ 9504020423 1 小野　拓己 37 環太平洋大クラブ 9507040279 1

井手　真郷 11 Ｋ’２玉野 9110220001 1 三宅　一生 26 ＦＣジェニオ 8703110333 1 申　泰士（シン　テサ） 35 ピンナラＦＣ 8402070266 1

井上　圭祐 8 Ｈレジェンズ 8608200069 1 山岡　稔尚 18 ヒカリテック 8702150032 1 西岡隆生 28 三井クラブ 9506280095 1

浦上　翔 9 オール山陽 9001160138 1 山内　和哉 19 ＯＴＣクラシコ 8803230412 1 竹岡　舜也 37 環太平洋大クラブ 9501140140 1

永山　厚志 13 岡山クラブ 8708230100 1 山尾　卓 19 ＯＴＣクラシコ 9008180313 1 竹内　康彦 31 萩原工業 7907180091 1

岡　浩司 13 岡山クラブ 8602160202 1 秋田　貴史 23 ロデオＦＣ 7905250067 1 中塚洸介 28 三井クラブ 9712050253 1

岡崎　貴大 11 Ｋ’２玉野 9004300067 1 小西 暢之 25 三井造船 8409040331 1 長井　孝介 36 Ｄマスターズ 7406030018 1

叶　裕貴 12 フォース 8401290141 1 小副川　滉太 23 ロデオＦＣ 9203300060 1 長船　祐也 34 ＦＣクラップ 8808080549 1

岸本　麻伸 17 ＰＭＡ倉敷 該当者なし 1 森元　辰徳 22 鏡野セレーナ 8206110469 1 藤原　直也 30 パッション 8302140054 1

菊伊　寛至 17 ＰＭＡ倉敷 9310060003 1 厨子　新太郎 21 リヴェルダージ 8605160469 1 白髭裕之 29 ＦＣボンバイエ 8510240090 1

宮本　憲士郎 13 岡山クラブ 9108120157 1 水杉　　譲 22 鏡野セレーナ 8607100538 1 畠瀬　拓也 30 パッション 8211220150 1

橋　太一郎 15 美作グランジャー 8111210051 1 清原　優貴 18 ヒカリテック 8105290424 1 服部　仁樹 31 萩原工業 9008190276 1

古谷　友希 13 岡山クラブ 7904280055 1 西渕　晃生 26 ＦＣジェニオ 9503220331 1 淵本　諭 30 パッション 8301140073 1

今岡　亮介 14 ＦＣクラフト 9111100085 1 泉　憲志 21 リヴェルダージ 8201210059 1 妹尾　裕史 36 Ｄマスターズ 8109090376 1

今川　真徳 6 ＲＫクラシック 9309210077 1 船岳 紀男 25 三井造船 9211300073 1 柳　勇斗 37 環太平洋大クラブ 9607010072 1

三宅　涼翔 8 Ｈレジェンズ 9609060324 1 谷口 哲朗 25 三井造船 9212040227 1 柳井　睦 37 環太平洋大クラブ 9505170419 1

三島　康孝 11 Ｋ’２玉野 8307270372 1 竹山勝晴 20 エッジ 9508010535 1 李　賢水（リ　ヒョンス） 35 ピンナラＦＣ 8709040060 1

山崎　宏之 7 ヒーロ備前 8809140172 1 中山 駆 25 三井造船 9708120149 1 和田　年矢 30 パッション 8603080054 1

山本　健太 11 Ｋ’２玉野 9008170149 1 中条あさひ 20 エッジ 9509200518 1

山本　祐樹 9 オール山陽 8804150268 1 中村　拓也 23 ロデオＦＣ 8810310141 1

小寺　健貴 15 美作グランジャー 8310030242 1 藤井 聖也 25 三井造船 9802070092 1

小松　蘭太 6 ＲＫクラシック 9608220112 1 藤原 真悟 25 三井造船 8908140108 1

城戸　貴登 14 ＦＣクラフト 8811280209 1 難波　浩司 18 ヒカリテック 7812220192 1

森　吉朗 6 ＲＫクラシック 9109260015 1 難波 大祐 25 三井造船 9003240104 1

森　祐太郎 6 ＲＫクラシック 8806010318 1 難波　徹 18 ヒカリテック 8010280230 1

森下　幹弘 7 ヒーロ備前 7706030009 1 桝平　嵐 24 カテナチオ 9807020479 1

森本　拓磨 6 ＲＫクラシック 8904010163 1 木原　亮 21 リヴェルダージ 8208020078 1

西岡　拓馬 13 岡山クラブ 8911190054 1 頼藤　卓 27 ＦＣケルン 9102030013 1

石川　寛和 8 Ｈレジェンズ 8508140096 1 和気　史弥 19 ＯＴＣクラシコ 7412230051 1

浅山　祐介 10 ＦＣ水島 7811100055 1

浅野　祐希 17 ＰＭＡ倉敷 9302210044 1

村中　伸光 7 ヒーロ備前 8608060063 1

大橋　孝平 15 美作グランジャー 9108070153 1

大森　誉由 10 ＦＣ水島 8001200123 1

谷藤　大輔 8 Ｈレジェンズ 8607250073 1

竹内　雅人 7 ヒーロ備前 8711020026 1

中山　将太 13 岡山クラブ 8811050001 1

中村　弘人 10 ＦＣ水島 9606130031 1

中尾　武 12 フォース 8110060075 1

中務　恭兵 16 パナソニック岡山 9209130339 1

長崎　壮也 14 ＦＣクラフト 9201270375 1

長瀬　優也 17 ＰＭＡ倉敷 8901250210 1

長谷川　徹 8 Ｈレジェンズ 9004050063 1

長島　大樹 12 フォース 9405230350 1

長友　雄司 12 フォース 8310140148 1

鳥越　佳史 11 Ｋ’２玉野 8408310432 1

田中　嗣康 7 ヒーロ備前 8805130487 1

田渕　伊織 6 ＲＫクラシック 8604230258 1

田渕　健 6 ＲＫクラシック 8012170056 1

渡邊 昌人 10 ＦＣ水島 9703140110 1

藤本　将輝 16 パナソニック岡山 9705050145 1

尾高　大介 15 美作グランジャー 9207050388 1

福永　昂平 15 美作グランジャー 9106120054 1

福森　慎太郎 7 ヒーロ備前 8001150051 1

福田　祐真 14 ＦＣクラフト 9307250006 1

妹尾　圭祐 9 オール山陽 8811300003 1

木下　陽介 11 Ｋ’２玉野 9009080047 1

脇本　健太郎 16 パナソニック岡山 9304130167 1

詫間　圭祐 11 Ｋ’２玉野 8805240208 1

櫻井　翔太 14 ＦＣクラフト 9112270138 1

筧　大貴 10 ＦＣ水島 9910100037 1



アシスト

ブロック 氏名 No チーム名 登録番号 集計 ブロック 氏名 No チーム名 登録番号 集計 ブロック 氏名 No チーム名 登録番号 集計

野上　寛人 6 ＲＫクラシック 9203040120 10 ２部Ａ 井上　克信 19 ＯＴＣクラシコ 9005280080 4 ２部Ｂ 坪井　伸友 37 環太平洋大クラブ 9506200263 7

１部 安井　悠航 11 Ｋ’２玉野 8709260225 5 大田　塁 19 ＯＴＣクラシコ 9108060144 4 竹山　大稀 37 環太平洋大クラブ 9405100066 4

河面　颯人 16 パナソニック岡山 9408300159 5 大賀　豊 26 ＦＣジェニオ 9410190137 3 土門　祐己 36 Ｄマスターズ 8005200253 4

井上　浩輔 9 オール山陽 8810200059 4 貞森　康平 18 ヒカリテック 9010150317 3 椎葉　哲新 37 環太平洋大クラブ 9701300149 3

山本　祐樹 9 オール山陽 8804150268 4 頼藤　卓 27 ＦＣケルン 9102030013 3 畠田　佳昇 37 環太平洋大クラブ 9606260192 3

福本　圭 6 ＲＫクラシック 9010040136 4 井上　翔太 27 ＦＣケルン 9505120023 2 一瀬　佳佑 37 環太平洋大クラブ 9610040055 2

磯野　智史 11 Ｋ’２玉野 8710110322 3 岡崎　直弘 26 ＦＣジェニオ 8901160147 2 岡田尚 28 三井クラブ 8204180058 2

岡崎　光哉 16 パナソニック岡山 9501230450 3 岡田　航輝 20 エッジ 9604270131 2 吉野　裕規 30 パッション 8704300194 2

光實　伸悟 11 Ｋ’２玉野 8707220281 3 戸野村　達也 27 ＦＣケルン 9101250096 2 橋本義明 28 三井クラブ 9301200010 2

中尾　祐輔 13 岡山クラブ 8702250053 3 三宅　規之 26 ＦＣジェニオ 8902070147 2 佐古　幸平 34 ＦＣクラップ 8202040051 2

鳥越　佳史 11 Ｋ’２玉野 8408310432 3 政岡　智大 21 リヴェルダージ 該当者なし 2 深見　秋音 31 萩原工業 9511060064 2

藤本　将輝 16 パナソニック岡山 9705050145 3 前原　圭佑 22 鏡野セレーナ 9010200260 2 忠政　智之 32 パヴァーヌ 9401180256 2

日和佐　剛 13 岡山クラブ 9303240026 3 大島　孝仁 27 ＦＣケルン 9009100137 2 田中　タカシ 37 環太平洋大クラブ 9506220144 2

姫田　憲治 15 美作グランジャー 8212250057 3 大野　竜也 26 ＦＣジェニオ 8812260231 2 藤川　真聖 37 環太平洋大クラブ 9607200040 2

井上　圭祐 8 Ｈレジェンズ 8608200069 2 辻野駿志 20 エッジ 9510070371 2 藤田　俊文 31 萩原工業 7809100060 2

楽前　雄也 16 パナソニック岡山 8907110173 2 白石　智俊 18 ヒカリテック 8710080137 2 木村　豪 33 清風クラブ 8606220042 2

叶　裕貴 12 フォース 8401290141 2 和泉茂希 20 エッジ 9602240356 2 立花峻 28 三井クラブ 8504190099 2

今川　真徳 6 ＲＫクラシック 9309210077 2 礒貝　邦彦 18 ヒカリテック 8110060076 2 パク　リュングァン 35 ピンナラＦＣ 9309250308 1

山本　健太 11 Ｋ’２玉野 9008170149 2 安藤　哲平 18 ヒカリテック 8012270211 1 リ　ソンジェ 35 ピンナラＦＣ 7708210010 1

松本　修治 12 フォース 8304050179 2 井手　壮太郎 22 鏡野セレーナ 8406260091 1 永島　裕理 36 Ｄマスターズ 9006140223 1

森　祐太郎 6 ＲＫクラシック 8806010318 2 井深　翔梧 19 ＯＴＣクラシコ 9111040081 1 岡崎　泰久 37 環太平洋大クラブ 9501110398 1

清水　崇弘 15 美作グランジャー 9104050080 2 井町 圭介 25 三井造船 9302110103 1 岡田　従順 33 清風クラブ 8605070212 1

石原　宏一 16 パナソニック岡山 9505120109 2 下山　静之 18 ヒカリテック 9105250058 1 岡田祐輔 28 三井クラブ 8404020454 1

浅山　祐介 10 ＦＣ水島 7811100055 2 灰原　靖貴 21 リヴェルダージ 8604040421 1 岩崎　有佑 37 環太平洋大クラブ 9506120103 1

池田　修康 9 オール山陽 8709010025 2 貝原　佑史 23 ロデオＦＣ 7904190068 1 宮崎　和寿 37 環太平洋大クラブ 9703180175 1

辻　　風馬 7 ヒーロ備前 7908050123 2 貝原　良太 23 ロデオＦＣ 7906050105 1 古家野　孝行 28 三井クラブ 8701190275 1

田中　嗣康 7 ヒーロ備前 8805130487 2 岸本　拓也 23 ロデオＦＣ 9107150207 1 高原　祐喜 36 Ｄマスターズ 9110020010 1

田渕　伊織 6 ＲＫクラシック 8604230258 2 紀井 崇臣 27 ＦＣケルン 9303100131 1 山本　一樹 36 Ｄマスターズ 該当者なし 1

藤原　奨馬 7 ヒーロ備前 9208120071 2 吉賀　永 23 ロデオＦＣ 8508180087 1 山本　北斗 34 ＦＣクラップ 8404020137 1

武田　杏月 7 ヒーロ備前 9502170103 2 宮内　孝大 21 リヴェルダージ 8602130401 1 守屋　晃宏 33 清風クラブ 8607160085 1

福田　勲 8 Ｈレジェンズ 8507200096 2 原田　景太 24 カテナチオ 8503200063 1 守谷　信也 31 萩原工業 8604110443 1

妹尾　圭祐 9 オール山陽 8811300003 2 榊原　湧太 27 ＦＣケルン 9407310103 1 春名　優輝 34 ＦＣクラップ 8504050093 1

和田　一真 6 ＲＫクラシック 9406270025 2 山岡　稔尚 18 ヒカリテック 8702150032 1 小野　拓己 37 環太平洋大クラブ 9507040279 1

和田 享真 16 パナソニック岡山 9707160352 2 糸島　純平 19 ＯＴＣクラシコ 9612310186 1 小林　晃佳 34 ＦＣクラップ 9311120142 1

鷲尾　一平 13 岡山クラブ 8901300042 2 秋田　貴史 23 ロデオＦＣ 7905250067 1 松田　祐輔 36 Ｄマスターズ 8509230066 1

國田　直志 11 Ｋ’２玉野 8802230085 2 小西 暢之 25 三井造船 8409040331 1 政岡　雄大 34 ＦＣクラップ 9605240257 1

安井　陽次郎 9 オール山陽 8709200182 1 小椋　康平 18 ヒカリテック 8802160014 1 石井　敦史 32 パヴァーヌ 9006050306 1

岡崎　敦志 16 パナソニック岡山 8906060061 1 森本智成 20 エッジ 9507020376 1 村上　太一 33 清風クラブ 9001020051 1

岩井　修 10 ＦＣ水島 7807040081 1 神原 利王 25 三井造船 8903140300 1 多田　雅則 30 パッション 8303060058 1

菊伊　寛至 17 ＰＭＡ倉敷 9310060003 1 厨子　新太郎 21 リヴェルダージ 8605160469 1 大溝　和久 37 環太平洋大クラブ 9512070014 1

近藤　涼太 14 ＦＣクラフト 8712120022 1 水杉　　譲 22 鏡野セレーナ 8607100538 1 大田誠人 28 三井クラブ 9602190003 1

甲田　雄也 11 Ｋ’２玉野 9211060334 1 船着　裕貴 21 リヴェルダージ 8801010072 1 竹内　健 33 清風クラブ 8604240279 1

綱沢　啓太 15 美作グランジャー 9010170067 1 大森　駿介 27 ＦＣケルン 9508150118 1 竹内　康彦 31 萩原工業 7907180091 1

今井　大悟 12 フォース 8402190107 1 大内　義貴 23 ロデオＦＣ 8904070229 1 中塚洸介 28 三井クラブ 9712050253 1

佐々木　凌宏 14 ＦＣクラフト 9405250021 1 辰井　康平 23 ロデオＦＣ 9002120257 1 中田皓介 28 三井クラブ 9802050114 1

三島　康平 11 Ｋ’２玉野 8801150010 1 中条あさひ 20 エッジ 9509200518 1 塚本　雄大 34 ＦＣクラップ 9612110019 1

山崎　剛宏 7 ヒーロ備前 8706080151 1 中村 裕章 25 三井造船 8605300399 1 田中　優 36 Ｄマスターズ 8907070244 1

山本　裕太 9 オール山陽 8906080175 1 中谷　昌幸 21 リヴェルダージ 8509050418 1 藤井俊彰 29 ＦＣボンバイエ 8804090236 1

児玉　友和 15 美作グランジャー 8906160061 1 藤井 聖也 25 三井造船 9802070092 1 畠瀬　拓也 30 パッション 8211220150 1

柴山　佳範 10 ＦＣ水島 8504270501 1 難波　浩司 18 ヒカリテック 7812220192 1 福永俊和 28 三井クラブ 8512010331 1

小林　慎也 16 パナソニック岡山 8912300016 1 難波 大祐 25 三井造船 9003240104 1 片山　知紀 30 パッション 9706160009 1

森本　拓磨 6 ＲＫクラシック 8904010163 1 片桐　佑弥 26 ＦＣジェニオ 9004170154 1

菅　康介 10 ＦＣ水島 8205220080 1 木原　亮 21 リヴェルダージ 8208020078 1

清田　嗣実 13 岡山クラブ 8811040008 1 木村 智洋 25 三井造船 9301200015 1

青木　悠 6 ＲＫクラシック 9403170017 1 薮木　恵介 21 リヴェルダージ 8502190337 1

石井　一輝 11 Ｋ’２玉野 9010200099 1

石村　優人 17 ＰＭＡ倉敷 8902270198 1

曽根　康介 6 ＲＫクラシック 8211270063 1

村上　亮介 9 オール山陽 8709110047 1

大橋　孝平 15 美作グランジャー 9108070153 1

大野　優人 14 ＦＣクラフト 8802030018 1

谷藤　大輔 8 Ｈレジェンズ 8607250073 1

中村　弘人 10 ＦＣ水島 9606130031 1

中尾　武 12 フォース 8110060075 1

長崎　壮也 14 ＦＣクラフト 9201270375 1

長谷川　徹 8 Ｈレジェンズ 9004050063 1

長友　雄司 12 フォース 8310140148 1

東山　将大 10 ＦＣ水島 8605050059 1

藤原　静馬 7 ヒーロ備前 9402040046 1

白神　侑佑 17 ＰＭＡ倉敷 9106070308 1

冨谷　政則 10 ＦＣ水島 8808050057 1

福永　昂平 15 美作グランジャー 9106120054 1

福森　慎太郎 7 ヒーロ備前 8001150051 1

片岡　裕樹 17 ＰＭＡ倉敷 8706100129 1

望月　耕平 6 ＲＫクラシック 8807100311 1

友國　和也 12 フォース 9311080148 1

櫻井　翔太 14 ＦＣクラフト 9112270138 1

齊藤　貴章 14 ＦＣクラフト 8504020144 1


